
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:56pm
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Event 64b: Ind Pursuit Men 6 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 131 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda Cycling Club) 2:28.656
Lap 1 23.732 23.732 (1)
Lap 2 16.905 40.637 (1)
Lap 3 17.139 57.776 (1)
Lap 4 17.741 1:15.518 (1)
Lap 5 18.018 1:33.536 (1)
Lap 6 18.430 1:51.966 (1)
Lap 7 18.567 2:10.533 (1)
Lap 8 18.122 2:28.656 (1)

2. 143 Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC) 2:29.659 +1.00
Lap 1 25.028 25.028 (2)
Lap 2 16.874 41.902 (2)
Lap 3 16.669 58.572 (2)
Lap 4 17.265 1:15.838 (2)
Lap 5 17.960 1:33.799 (2)
Lap 6 18.502 1:52.301 (2)
Lap 7 18.941 2:11.242 (2)
Lap 8 18.416 2:29.659 (2)


